

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 456 OF 2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABLU CHANDRA BHOWMICK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call for the status of service forwarded to the concerned court.

List the matter on 26th November, 2007.