

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

TR AN S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L.) NO(s). 45 6 OF 2 0 0 7

ST E E L AUTHO R I T Y OF IND IA LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

BA B L U CHAND R A BHO W M I C K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 1 0 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.S. B E D I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kuma r J ain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Let this matter may be listed after disposal of SL P(C) No. 1 4 1 5

/ 2 0 0 7 .

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vij

ay Dhawan)

Court Master

Co

urt Master