

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 200 OF 2008

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANESWAR MAHALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 205 of 2008

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with T.P.(C) No. 456 of 2007.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
SR. P.A.

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER