

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 456 OF 2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABLU CHANDRA BHOWMICK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 137 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 138 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 140 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 153 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 156 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 157 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 158 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 159 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 160 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 169 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 179 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 188 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 200 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 205 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 238 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 252 of 2008

(With office report)

..2/-

T.P.(C) NO. 303 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 407 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 423 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 492 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 507 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Akarsh Garg,Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Jha,Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matter except Respondent No.4
in T.P(C) No. 507/2008 for want of proper address.

Counsel for the petitioner is therefore, directed to furnish
the latest and correct address of the unserved respondent within
a week and issue fresh notice to him in correct address.

The respondents who have appeared may file their Counter
Affidavit, if any within four weeks.

List the matter on 9.7.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG