

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 456 OF 2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABLU CHANDRA BHOWMICK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 137 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 238 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 252 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 407 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 303 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 200 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 492 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 138 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 140 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 153 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 156 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 157 of 2008

(With application for stay, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

T.P.(C) NO. 158 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 159 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 160 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 169 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 179 of 2008

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 188 of 2008
(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 205 of 2008
(With application for stay and office report)

Date:10/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalvles,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Murnal Bhava,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Mr. Anup Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rutwick Panda,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kr. Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurava,Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Miss Chhaya Kumari,Adv.

-3-

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 13th July,
2011 (non-misc. day).

Parties are directed to complete the pleadings in
all these matters within six weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER